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Description

199904270001
75321

04/27/1999
08:55:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DINDA, JAMES

199907020002
79621

07/02/1999
01:47:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOWERS,
RUBY

199410110003
09311

200008310002
99581

08/31/2000
09:50:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHEMICAL
LIME
COMPANY

200009050003
04761

09/05/2000
03:25:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEVELOPMEN
T 280 LLC

199909160003
87811

200101180000
20061

01/18/2001
03:03:41

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LAMINACK, R
C

200305190003
08990

05/19/2003
09:21:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BAMA TRUSS
&
COMPONENT
S INC

200202050000
60921

200306030003
41940

06/03/2003
10:06:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PERRYMAN,
TAMMIE S

200003140000
81561

200307070004
25310

07/07/2003
12:33:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

INFINITY
DESIGNS INC

200304280002
60040

200405130002
53370

05/13/2004
11:57:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHANAHAN,
BRYAN

21 65 200405040002
33180

Book:21 Pg:65

200407230004
10960

07/23/2004
01:09:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAHABA
BUILDERS
LLC

22 98 Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:98

200409300005
40840

09/30/2004
10:42:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JONES, ANDY
G

19 38 Lot#:98
Book:19 Pg:38

200410140005
68940

10/14/2004
02:48:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DUTCH
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

33 149 200409140005
09230

Lot#:222
Book:33
Pg:149

200411240006
47680

11/24/2004
01:10:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MARTIN, ROY
L

200001310000
29261

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200412300007
09220

12/30/2004
02:56:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BROWN,
PERCY W JR

199602080000
41051

Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST



200501120000
19060

01/12/2005
11:09:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PEARSON,
COLIN A

28 48 Lot#:14
Book:28 Pg:48

200501070000
09260

01/07/2005
11:06:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PEARSON,
COLIN

25 140 199907270003
11891

Book:25
Pg:140
Desc:SEE
INST

200501190000
28960

01/19/2005
11:02:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LONG
BRANCH LLC

34 66 Book:34 Pg:66
Desc:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I

200503090001
08380

03/09/2005
03:23:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RAY,
KATHERINE A

25 80 Lot#:26
Book:25 Pg:80
Sub:BEAR
CREEK RIDGE

200503180001
23190

03/18/2005
10:47:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

STERN,
JEFFREY M

19 89 Lot#:81
Book:19 Pg:89
Sub:HIGH
HAMPTON

200507180003
56020

07/18/2005
09:55:14

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHULEVA,
KATHLEEN M

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200511090005
88230

11/09/2005
02:20:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HERNANDEZ,
CESAR M

31 70 Lot#:9 Book:31
Pg:70
Sub:SHIRE
VALLEY
FARMS

200511180006
04690

11/18/2005
04:12:42

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCKENNA
BEVERLY

200003060000
71431

Other:SEE
INST

200512190006
53020

12/19/2005
12:30:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BALLARD, JOE Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200603060001
03470

03/06/2006
10:52:28

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

32 130 200402190000
86530

Lot#:18
Book:32
Pg:130
Sub:CARTERS
ADDITION TO
SCOTTSDALE

200603210001
30020

03/21/2006
10:24:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SMITH,
WESLEY

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200604140001
74940

04/14/2006
12:44:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DEMEIS,
MARC

21 65 Lot#:208
Book:21 Pg:65
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES
2ND SECTOR

200605240002
44990

05/24/2006
09:15:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JONES
MICHAEL L

Sec:19
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200608040003
78750

08/04/2006
01:52:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MOORE, DON 11 79 Lot#:97
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

200608220004
10440

08/22/2006
02:19:12

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PEARSON,
COLIN A

28 48 Lot#:5 Book:28
Pg:48
Sub:STILLMEA
DOW SECTOR
2

200608280004
21290

08/28/2006
10:03:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

24 50 Lot#:147
Book:24 Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
1


