Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Sec	n= 2; Nam	e= SHELB	BY COUNT	Y HEALT	H DEPAR	ΓMENT;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904270001 75321	04/27/1999 08:55:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DINDA, JAMES						
199907020002 79621	07/02/1999 01:47:05	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GOWERS, RUBY					199410110003 09311	
200008310002 99581	08/31/2000 09:50:55	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY						
200009050003 04761	09/05/2000 03:25:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DEVELOPMEN T 280 LLC					199909160003 87811	
200101180000 20061	01/18/2001 03:03:41	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LAMINACK, R C						
200305190003 08990	05/19/2003 09:21:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BAMA TRUSS & COMPONENT S INC					200202050000 60921	
200306030003 41940	06/03/2003 10:06:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PERRYMAN, TAMMIE S					200003140000 81561	
200307070004 25310	07/07/2003 12:33:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	INFINITY DESIGNS INC					200304280002 60040	
200405130002 53370	05/13/2004 11:57:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHANAHAN, BRYAN			21	65	200405040002 33180	Book:21 Pg:65
200407230004 10960	07/23/2004 01:09:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAHABA BUILDERS LLC			22	98		Lot#:8 Book:22 Pg:98
200409300005 40840	09/30/2004 10:42:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JONES, ANDY G			19	38		Lot#:98 Book:19 Pg:38
200410140005 68940	10/14/2004 02:48:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DUTCH CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			33	149	200409140005 09230	Lot#:222 Book:33 Pg:149
200411240006 47680	11/24/2004 01:10:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MARTIN, ROY L					200001310000 29261	Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200412300007 09220	12/30/2004 02:56:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BROWN, PERCY W JR					199602080000 41051	Sec:13 Twn:18S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST

200501120000 19060	01/12/2005 11:09:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PEARSON, COLIN A		28	48		Lot#:14 Book:28 Pg:48
200501070000 09260	01/07/2005 11:06:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PEARSON, COLIN		25	140	199907270003 11891	Book:25 Pg:140 Desc:SEE INST
200501190000 28960	01/19/2005 11:02:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LONG BRANCH LLC		34	66		Book:34 Pg:66 Desc:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE I
200503090001 08380	03/09/2005 03:23:27	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RAY, KATHERINE A		25	80		Lot#:26 Book:25 Pg:80 Sub:BEAR CREEK RIDGE
200503180001 23190	03/18/2005 10:47:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	STERN, JEFFREY M		19	89		Lot#:81 Book:19 Pg:89 Sub:HIGH HAMPTON
200507180003 56020	07/18/2005 09:55:14	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHULEVA, KATHLEEN M					Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:N Other:SEE INST
200511090005 88230	11/09/2005 02:20:30	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HERNANDEZ, CESAR M		31	70		Lot#:9 Book:31 Pg:70 Sub:SHIRE VALLEY FARMS
200511180006 04690	11/18/2005 04:12:42	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MCKENNA BEVERLY				200003060000 71431	Other:SEE INST
200512190006 53020	12/19/2005 12:30:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BALLARD, JOE					Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200603060001 03470	03/06/2006 10:52:28	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC		32	130	200402190000 86530	Lot#:18 Book:32 Pg:130 Sub:CARTERS ADDITION TO SCOTTSDALE
200603210001	03/21/2006 10:24:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SMITH, WESLEY					Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200604140001 74940	04/14/2006 12:44:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DEMEIS, MARC		21	65		Lot#:208 Book:21 Pg:65 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200605240002 44990	05/24/2006 09:15:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JONES MICHAEL L					Sec:19 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

	08/04/2006 01:52:49	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MOORE, DON		11	79	Lot#:97 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP
	08/22/2006 02:19:12	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PEARSON, COLIN A		28	48	Lot#:5 Book:28 Pg:48 Sub:STILLMEA DOW SECTOR 2
200608280004 21290	08/28/2006 10:03:09	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC		24	50	Lot#:147 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 1